AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

April 14, 2020

VI.

VII.

Call to Order

Introduction of Guests

Public Comments

Brad Windler introduction of Skagit Transit guest

Mark Kennedy — COVID-19 Panelist — Skagit Transit Operations

Round Table

Adjournment

5:05

5:06

5:08

5:10

5:11

5:45

6:05



