AGENDA

Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

April 14, 2020

I.	Call to Order	5:05
II.	Introduction of Guests	5:06
III.	Public Comments	5:08
IV.	Brad Windler introduction of Skagit Transit guest	5:10
V.	Mark Kennedy – COVID-19 Panelist – Skagit Transit Operations	5:11
VI.	Round Table	5:45
VII.	Adjournment	6:05